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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 7 Boys, 50m Butterfly F - 2010 i pomladi
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Beta 44.00 132
2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Beta 44.17 130

Event 7 Boys, 50m Butterfly D - 2008-2009
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Beta 36.50 232
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Beta 39.81 178
3. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 41.20 161
4. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 44.10 131
5. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Beta 46.31 113
6. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 48.93 96
7. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Beta 1:00.85 50
8. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta 1:01.28 49

Event 7 Boys, 50m Butterfly C - 2006-2007
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Beta 39.00 190
2. PARGOV, Luka 07 Orion 45.34 121
3. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 Celicni Stip 52.13 79
4. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Orion 58.80 55

Event 7 Boys, 50m Butterfly B - 2004-2005
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Beta 29.01 462
2. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Beta 35.83 245
3. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 Tumba 36.19 238
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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 7, Men, 50m Butterfly

Event 7 Men, 50m Butterfly A - Open
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Beta 28.00 514
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Beta 29.01 462
3. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 Tumba 29.65 432
4. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Rabotnicki 33.09 311
5. DODIC, David 02 Tumba 34.50 274
6. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Beta 35.83 245
7. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 Tumba 36.19 238
8. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Beta 36.50 232
9. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Beta 39.00 190

10. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Beta 39.81 178
11. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 41.20 161
12. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Beta 44.00 132
13. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 44.10 131
14. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Beta 44.17 130
15. PARGOV, Luka 07 Orion 45.34 121
16. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Beta 46.31 113
17. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 48.93 96
18. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 Celicni Stip 52.13 79
19. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Orion 58.80 55
20. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Beta 1:00.85 50
21. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta 1:01.28 49


